Specifications
Product
PSS-RMFx_A-01-21www.signamax.com
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7     CONNECT WITH US
COPYRIGHT 2007 SIGNAMAX, INC. ■  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  ■  SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Adapter plates, optional cable management accessories, and splice trays sold
separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RMF-FMTA-BCMB-550-M
K E E P I N G  Y O U R   W O R L D   C O N N E C T E D
PSS-RMFx_A-01-21www.signamax.com
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7     CONNECT WITH US
Product Specifications
Modular Fiber Optic Panel
ADAPTER PLATE OPTIONS
UFE-B-[AA]LC[B]-[C]
ORDERING CONFIGURATION - LC CONNECTOR
FIBER COUNT  [AA]
 06: 12 Fiber, 6 Duplex
 08: 16 Fiber, 8 Duplex
 12: 24 Fiber, 6 Quadruplex
- FIBER TYPE [C]
NONE: OM1/OM2
G: OM3
V: OM4
C: SM
TYPE  [B]*
 NONE: UPC
 A: APC
ADAPTER PLATE OPTIONS
UFE-B-[AA]SC[B]-[C]
ORDERING CONFIGURATION - SC CONNECTOR
FIBER COUNT  [AA]
 06: 6 Fiber, 6 Simplex
 08: 8 Fiber, 8 Simplex
 12: 12 Fiber, 6 Duplex
- FIBER TYPE [C]
NONE: OM1/OM2
G: OM3
V: OM4
C: SM
TYPE  [B]*
 NONE: UPC
 A: APC
*	 APC only available for
SM connectors
*	 APC only available for
SM connectors